100mm 3.94in
R4.1mm 0.16in
899.4mm 35.41in
10
0m
m
3.
94
in
2mm 0.08in46.9mm 1.85in
801.7mm 31.56in
100mm 3.94in
115.3mm 4.54in
104.8mm 4.13in
6.5mm 0.26in
104.8mm 4.13in
14
57
m
m
57
.3
6i
n
24mm 0.94in
24mm 0.94in
24mm 0.94in
13
8m
m
5.
43
in
200mm 7.87in
24
0m
m
9.
45
in
252mm 9.92in
35mm 1.38in
18
m
m
0.
71
in
798.7mm 31.45in 896.4mm 35.29in
ISOMETRIC VIEW
SCALE 1 : 18
MINIMUM WIDTH MAXIMUM WIDTH
B-Tech AV Mounts Corporation Limited
Adjustable Rear Aesthetic cover (65in)
BT7901-65
R00
B-Tech No:
Title:
Revision:
The information contained in this drawing is the sole property of B-Tech AV Mounts Corporation Limited, reproduction in part or whole without the written permission of B-Tech AV Mounts Corporation Limited is prohibited.
Sheet: 1 of 1 File Name: BTD-BT7901-65
Date: 22/08/20241:10Scale:
A3Size:UNLESS
OTHERWISE
SPECIFIED
DIMENSIONS ARE
IN MILLIMETERS
B-Tech AV Mounts Corporation Limited makes no representation or warranties, express or implied, with respect to the reuse of the data provided herewith,
regardless of its format or the means of its transmission. B-Tech AV Mounts Corporation Limited makes every effort to provide accurate information, however
there is no guarantee or representation to the user as to the accuracy, currency, suitability or reliability of this data. The user assumes all risks associated with its
use. B-Tech AV Mounts Corporation Limited assumes no responsibility for actual or consequential damage incurred as a result of any user's reliance on this data.